99HIGH CRI
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Center Basket Troffer
Applications:
• Commerical lighting
• Office lighting

EnVision’s unique U-shaped troffer
heatsink offers increased surface area
and thus superior cooling capacity when
compared to a typical flat heatsink.
Test button will be pre-installed to the
fixture. No need for external junction box
for test switch. Works for Drop Ceiling,
Flange, and Surface Mount Application
Accessory Model     Description
LED-EMB-15W-LV Emergency Backup Battery
2X2-SM-3.5” 2X2 Surface Mount Kit (3.5” Height)
2X4-SM-3.5” 2X4 Surface Mount Kit (3.5” Height)
LED-PNL-2X2-FLNG 2X2 Flange Mount Kit
LED-PNL-2X4-FLNG 2X4 Flange Mount Kit
Fixture Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-CBT-2X2-28W-50K-HL 120-277V 28w 3,640 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-28W-40K-HL 120-277V 28w 3,640 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X2-28W-35K-HL 120-277V 28w 3,640 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-35W-50K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-35W-40K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X2-35W-35K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-PC-CCT-HL 120-277V 20-40 Variable Variable >80
LED-CBT-2X4-35W-50K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-35W-40K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X4-35W-35K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-50W-50K-HL 120-277V 50w 6,500 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-50W-40K-HL 120-277V 50w 6,500 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X4-50W-35K-HL 120-277V 50w 6,500 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-PC-CCT-HL 120-277V 35-50 Variable Variable >80
ACCESSORIES FIXTURE & ACCESSORY REFERENCE TABLE
2x4 2x42x2 2x2
Surface Mount Frame